To: Page 2 of 3 3/15/2018	2018-03-15 14 58:35 CST Division of Corporations Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	rom: Ranae McGraw
	<b>Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet.</b> Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	
	(((H18000085058 3)))	
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380 From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	
VED <b>PH 5: 03</b>	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>	03
RECEIV 18 MAR IS PH SECRETARY OF S	Certificate of Status0Certified Copy1Page Count02Estimated Charge\$43.75MAR 1	
_	I ALBF	RITTON
	Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

. . .

\_ \_ \_

. . . . ....

To: Page 3	of 3		2018-03-15 14:58:35 CST	19542080845 From: Ranae M		
· · · · · ·	STATEM	ENT OF CHANGE OF 1 BOT	REGISTERED OFFICE OR I	REGISTERED AGENT OR		
1999 - 1999. 1997 - 1999.	statement of cha	inge is submitted for a corp	0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 61 poration organized under the law ffice or registered agent, or both	s of the State of Illinois		
	1. The name of	the corporation: <u>UNITED F</u>	ARM FAMILY LIFE INSURANC	ECOMPANY		
	2. The principal	office address: 225 S EAST	STREET INDIANAPOLIS, IN 4	5202		
	3. The mailing a	address (if different):				
	4. Date of incor	poration/qualification: 09/	08/1964 — Document r	umber: <u>818162</u>		
•  	5. The name and street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with the Florida Department of State: (If resigned, enter resigned)					
		ROBERT W. ELLISON		<u> </u>		
e se prime.	· · · · ·	21 SW 40TH AVE		a sa kasa sa sa sa		
· · · · ·		FORT LAUDERDALE, FL	_ 33314			
2 - 144 -	6. The name and street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office					
	s	C T Corporation System		<b>1</b>		
			n, 1200 South Pine Island Road			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Plantation, Florida 33324	P.O. Box NOT acceptable	<b>1</b>		
	The street addre as changed will	ess of its registered office a be identical.	and the street address of the bus	ness office of its registered agent,		
	Such change wa authorized by th	as authorized by resolution the board, or the corporation	duly adopted by its board of di n has been notified in writing of	rectors or by an officer so the change.		
	Kynth ,	6. Kelhe	General Counsel	r, Sr. Vice President, and Secretary		
	I hereby accept I further agree to performance of agent. Or, if this hereby confirm	the appointment as registe to comply with the provisio my duites, and I am famili s document is being filed n that the corporation has b	ered agent and agree to act in the ons of all statutes relative to the ar with and accept the obligation nerely to reflect a change in the een notified in writing of this ci	n's canneith		
· · · · ·	T Con	Poration System Il Kearney	03/15/2018			
	Sim Ternell Kearney	nature of Registered Atent y Assistant Secretary		Date		
	If signing on bel	half of an entity:				
· ` ·	C T Corporatio	on System yped or Printed Name		and the second secon		
· · · · ·	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *			

.